2.10   Self-regulating Parallel Heating Cables
Advantages:
 Self-regulating
 Four nominal outputs
 Can be cut to length off the roll
 Moisture proof
 UV-resistant
 Small dimensions

 230 V nominal voltage
 Delayed action circuit breakers (C-characteristic) with 80 % maximum load
 Maximum 10 % line voltage drop on the heating cable bus wire
 Power connection to one (1) heater end
Type
Nominal
output
Dimen-
sions
approx.
(mm)
Weight
approx.
(g/m)
Art. No.
ELSR-LS-10-2-AO 10 W/m at 10 °C 10.3 x 5.5 78 B0223104
ELSR-LS-10-2-BO 10 W/m at 10 °C 10.8 x 5.6 98 B0223102
ELSR-LS-15-2-AO 15 W/m at 10 °C 10.3 x 5.5 78 B0223154
ELSR-LS-15-2-BO 15 W/m at 10 °C 10.8 x 5.6 98 B0223152
ELSR-LS-25-2-AO 25 W/m at 10 °C 10.3 x 5.5 78 B0223254
ELSR-LS-25-2-BO 25 W/m at 10 °C 10.8 x 5.6 98 B0223252
ELSR-LS-30-2-AO 30 W/m at 10 °C 10.3 x 5.5 78 B0223304
ELSR-LS-30-2-BO 30 W/m at 10 °C 10.8 x 5.6 98 B0223302
Switch-on
tempera-
ture (°C)
Nominal